
Plymouth High School

Basketball Girls Varsity Schedule
    (as of 10-23-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Nov 16, 2019

Scrimmage 9:00AM Away vs. Oshkosh North,
St. Mary's Springs,
Winnebago Lutheran
Academy 

Oshkosh North High
School 

    

Tuesday, Nov 19, 2019

Game 7:00PM Sheboygan South Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Friday, Nov 22, 2019

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Random Lake Random Lake High
School 

    

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019

Game 7:00PM West Bend East Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Saturday, Nov 30, 2019

Game 5:45PM Sheboygan Falls Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2019

Game 7:15PM Hamilton Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Friday, Dec 6, 2019

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Waupun Waupun High School     

Thursday, Dec 12, 2019

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Ripon Ripon High School     

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019

Game 7:15PM Berlin Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Friday, Dec 20, 2019

Tournament 5:45PM Away vs. Cedarburg Cedarburg High School     

Saturday, Dec 21, 2019

Tournament 5:45PM Away vs. Cedarburg,
Fond du Lac,
Green Bay Preble 

Cedarburg High School     
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Thursday, Jan 2, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Campbellsport Campbellsport High
School 

    

Thursday, Jan 9, 2020

Game 7:15PM Kewaskum Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Tuesday, Jan 14, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Kettle Moraine
Lutheran 

Kettle Moraine Lutheran     

Friday, Jan 17, 2020

Game 7:15PM Winneconne Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Friday, Jan 24, 2020

Game 7:15PM Waupun Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Tuesday, Jan 28, 2020

Game 7:15PM Ripon Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Friday, Jan 31, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Berlin Berlin High School     

Monday, Feb 3, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Kiel Kiel High School XCTrail     

Thursday, Feb 6, 2020

Game 7:15PM Campbellsport Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Tuesday, Feb 11, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Kewaskum Kewaskum High School     

Friday, Feb 14, 2020

Game 7:15PM Kettle Moraine Lutheran Plymouth High School 
PHS Gymnasium 

    

Thursday, Feb 20, 2020

Game 7:15PM Away vs. Winneconne Winneconne High School     Winneconne Senior/Parent
Night

Tuesday, Feb 25, 2020

Regional 7:00PM Away vs. TBA,
TBA 

Plymouth High School     

Friday, Feb 28, 2020

Regional 7:00PM Away vs. TBA,
TBA 

TBA     

Saturday, Feb 29, 2020

Regional 7:00PM Away vs. TBA,
TBA 

TBA     

Thursday, Mar 5, 2020

Sectional 7:00PM Away vs. TBA,
TBA 

TBA     
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Saturday, Mar 7, 2020
Sectional 1:00PM Away vs. TBA,

TBA 
TBA     
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